OISC GOLF
METRIX

Aatonaatonaatto

No| 112345678 91011 12/13/14 151617 18| +- | Sum
Par 3/3/3/3/4 3|43 59

3/3/3|3/4/4/4|3 /3|3

1 MarkoHamalainen |3 12 2 3|43 |42 3|3 |2 3,342 |5 3| -5 54
2 | Riku Vakkala 3. 3/3/3, 6 4, 4,3/4/3 /3|34 39 4 53 |+11| 70
3  Sari Toyrala 34, 4,4/ 5 5/ 6 3|5/ 4 4|5 4 3 6 4 8 3 |+21| 80

Aatonaatonaatto « 07.12.2025 13:41 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/577059
https://discgolfmetrix.com/577059

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Other >3

3
2
1
1
1

3
3
1
1
1

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1120304051607 [8[9]10 11012 13 [14]15 16 |17 15 | Tot S
Par 3/3|3 /3|4 4, 4,3 3|3 /3|33 |3,4|3 4|3/ 59

33| 5
11 | 16

4 4727 4 333 3737 3|63 336 3|68
4 12,1 15,9 6 13 /14 7 18 /10|17 8 | 9
1 1 1 1 6 |11%
12,2 }1, 2 1 2|1 3|1 3 | 27 | 50%
1 11 1 2 2 2 14 | 26%
1 1 1 1 5 | 9%
1 1 2 | 4%
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